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1-025 side chair

W454 x D516 x H810 x SH440
Beech Walnut

F1 920,00 1.010,00

F2 970,00 1.060,00

L1 1.220,00 1.310,00

L2 1.320,00 1.410,00

F1 F1

Ruig 02 Ruig 71

Beech Beech

Natural white Snow white

TIME & STYLE

ala

1-026 armchair
W534 xD516 X H810 X SH440 x AH585

F1
F2
L1
L2

F1
Ruig 78

Beech
Medium grey
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Beech Walnut
1.100,00 1.190,00
1.150,00 1.240,00
1.400,00 1.490,00
1.500,00 1.590,00

F1

Ruig 88

Beech Walnut

Charcoal grey Beeswax

EUR incl. VAT 21% 20210701



